

Federal Water Quality Association Membership Application

The Federal Water Quality Association (FWQA) is the national capital Member Association of the Water Environment Federation (WEF), an international organization of water professionals headquartered in Alexandria, Virginia. FWQA is a non-profit educational and technical transfer association of people interested in water quality and environmental issues.

Yes, I want to join the Federal Water Quality Association. (\$20.00 Annual Dues - Please make checks payable to FWQA)

I am already a member of the Water Environment Federation (WEF) and one of the WEF affiliates. Please send me information on becoming an FWQA "dual" member.

Please send me more information on joining both the FWQA and the WEF.

Name:	
Company:	
City:	
State:	
Zip:	
E-mail:	

Please e-mail to: info@fwqa-dc.org

Or mail to: Federal Water Quality Association P.O. Box 14303 Washington, DC 20044